

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 947 OF 2004

M/S. ALEX ENTERPRISES & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay, condonation of delay in filing appeal., c/delay in re-filing appeal and office report)

Date: 10/10/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sushil Tekriwala, Adv.
Mr Ashok Mehta, Adv.
Mr Firasat Ali Siddiqi, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr V.P.Sharma, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As counter affidavit has been filed by the respondents, list before
the Hon'ble Court.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj